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John Everard Hosking

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Everard Hosking
Postcode TN27 ODS

Date of birth October 1929
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
ASHFORD BOROUGH COMMUNITY 04319339
ARTS TRUST LIMITED

UNITED CHURCH SCHOOLS TRUST 02780748
THE CHURCH SCHOOLS TRADING 02724038
COMPANY LIMITED

AGROUP LIMITED 00623712
AGROUP LIMITED 00623712
ASHFORD SCHOOL KENT 00254180
EUROPEAN INTELLIGENCE LIMITED 00870888
EUROPEAN INTELLIGENCE LIMITED 00870888
IHS MARKIT AGRIBUSINESS UK 00746465
LIMITED

IHS MARKIT AGRIBUSINESS UK 00746465

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
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900167403

CBE JP DL
900167403
Pett House

Charing
Ashford
Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
08/11/2001

13/10/1999
12/12/1995

27/06/1992
27/06/1992

15/02/1992
01/11/1991
01/11/1991
05/06/1991

05/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/09/2006

10/10/2001
18/05/2000

31/12/1994

31/12/1994

31/12/1994

31/12/1994

31/12/1994

31/12/1994

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



